
Faculty: Management Studies

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 6th (Fall-2023)

Exam Roll 

No.

Principle of 

Marketing

Hospital Support 

Services 

Management

Healthcare Law 

and Ethics

Hospital Quality 

Management

Introductory 

Disease 

Management

19140012 C+

19140101 B+

19140108 B+ B-

20140001 B-

20140005 B-

20140007 B-

20140008 F F

20140011 C B-

20140012 B-

20140032 F B-

20140041 F

20140051 F F Abs

20140059 A-

20140101 C+

20140102 C

20140108 B-

20140109 B-

20140118 Abs
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