

Pokhara University

Office of the Controller of Examinations

	Y			Faculty: Management Studies	
Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management			Semester: 6th (Fall-2023)		
Exam Roll No.	Principle of Marketing	Hospital Support Services Management	Healthcare Law and Ethics	Hospital Quality Management	Introductory Disease Management
19140012			C+		
19140101			B+		
19140108			B+	B-	
20140001	B-				
20140005		B-			
20140007			B-		
20140008	F	F			
20140011		С	B-		
20140012	B-				
20140032		F			B-
20140041	F				
20140051	F	F	Abs		
20140059			A-		
20140101	C+				
20140102	С				
20140108	B-				
20140109	B-				
20140118		Abs			